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The FREQ Procedure 
 
                          Ethnicity 
 
                                     Cumulative    Cumulative 
ETH2        Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent 
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ 
Asian          31525       40.47         31525        40.47 
Black           2223        2.85         33748        43.33 
Hispanic        8682       11.15         42430        54.47 
Nat_Amer         495        0.64         42925        55.11 
Other           1426        1.83         44351        56.94 
Unknown         5607        7.20         49958        64.14 
White          27935       35.86         77893       100.00 
 
 
RACIAL/ETHNIC DISTRIBUTION FOR POOLED DATA, 1996-1999
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SAMPLE='    In SES' 
 
The FREQ Procedure 
 
                          Ethnicity 
 
                                     Cumulative    Cumulative 
ETH2        Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent 
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ 
Asian          28215       42.38         28215        42.38 
Black           1980        2.97         30195        45.35 
Hispanic        7987       12.00         38182        57.34 
Nat_Amer         446        0.67         38628        58.01 
Other           1230        1.85         39858        59.86 
Unknown         3122        4.69         42980        64.55 
White          23604       35.45         66584       100.00 
 
 
RACIAL/ETHNIC DISTRIBUTION FOR STUDENTS WITH KNOWN SES ONLY, 1996-1999 


